
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00162, Sweet Ola

R Minor Arterial - Other
0.235 Mi NW of Sweet Ola Hwy

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,453

 1,406
 1,569

Gem (23)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 18

 749

 741
 767

 704

 665
 802

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road - - - - - - -

NW DIR - - - - - - -

SE DIR - - - - - - -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- 1,226 - - - - -

- 592 - - - - -

- 634 - - - - -

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1,055 1,074 1,188 1,131 1,333 1,582 1,779

566 505 575 550 630 711 898

489 569 613 581 703 871 881

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,535 1,259 1,363 1,390 1,518 1,811 1,750

858 624 667 652 677 719 782

677 635 696 738 841 1,092 968

29 30 31 - - - -

1,530 1,744 1,421 - - - -

865 1,072 733 - - - -

665 672 688 - - - -

MADW 1,373 1,326 1,324 1,261 1,426 1,697 1,765

STDEV 276 290 121 183 131 162 21

DAYFAC 1.06 1.10 1.10 1.15 1.02 0.86 0.82
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